§T0020650

ST7205199
ST0024244 M
o /J&
ST0024461 . ST7203159
870024233 ~ M/
1
N \swomzog
T ST0024256
$T0024243 .
~__
N o
ST7206059 o
Q
ST0001682
ST0001683 =
5T0015200
ST0001682 /
ST7106249
g Wﬁ
R
ST0017238
ST0024498
ST7020015 & /0 /_8T7021025
ST0024052 \@k %/o o L ST4024234
\@f = ST0024241
e ST7022059
928 o
MH310
@\::;’3;:5::
11,99
>v V\ STA024245 "\ g7 oo

8T7021091



ST7205059
% ;\ST7021 102
$T0024268

ST0024269

$T0023901

$T0006200
ST720119

< ST7022469
ST0024273

$T0024242 1

i'/

ST0024242 /

§T4024460

ST7020041

ST0024205

S$T0024498

ST0024242
4024264

ST7020091

/ S§T4024258 @
!

% M S1
@\ o=—8T1
l - @.(f’s M= e
° e *
) @.\, 5
e,
)
= ST
= ST0024242
ST0006200
ST7206119



8T0024242

é//ST7020091
)

ST0024269

7

ST0024498 |\
ST0024242— '
ST0023901 L
e,
ST0024268 >
ST7021102
ST7205059 =
. \ST0024242
ST0024274 2 ST0006200
ST7022469 . STa024270 ST7206119
ST0005405

5T0024205

ST0006200
ST7206119




ST0001188
ST0001472
ST0001682
ST0001683
ST0005405
ST0006200
ST0006345
ST0013165
ST0015200
ST0017228
ST0017238
ST0020650
ST0023778
ST0023901
ST0024052
ST0024204
ST0024205
ST0024233
ST0024241
ST0024242
ST0024243
ST0024244
ST0024255
ST0024256
ST0024257
ST0024268
ST0024269
ST0024273
ST0024274
ST0024461

Washer, Felt

Washer 50x20

Seal-or D. 75

Seal-rod, Piston D.20
Washer Steeld. 35x25x0.3
Washer Fitting Arm
Plastic Knob

Bushing

Seal Double D. 75

Spacer Column-support
Fitting Intermediate

Plug, Plastic 60x80x4
Disk

Rubber Plug

Hook For Gauge Inflator
Plastic Tool, Bead Depressor
Plastic Tool, Rim Depressor
Carriage Hold Arms

Pin, Fulcrum Cylinder
Washer

Pin, Fulcrum Arms
Slide,Carriage Guide
Cilynder Cover

Hose Protector

Cover

Roller, Bead Depressor
Shaft Roller

Plastic Plug

Plug

Carriage Guide

ST0024496
ST0024497
ST0024498
ST4024234
ST4024245
ST4024249
ST4024258
ST4024264
ST4024270
ST4024272
ST4024460
ST7020015
ST7020041
ST7020091
ST7020279
ST7021025
ST7021091
ST7021102
ST7021209
ST7022059
ST7022469
ST7106249
ST7117021
ST7202229
ST7203159
ST7204549
ST7205059
ST7205199
ST7206059
ST7206119

Air Hose 4x6

Air Hose 4x6

Air Hose 4x6

Coloumn

Cilynder

Disk Arm

Arm, Control Holder
Arm, Bead Depressor
Arm

Valve Control

Arm, Disk Holder

Nut M8 6s Stand Yellow Coated
Nut-hex M6 6s

Nut M4

Nut-s. Lock, Low-m 10
Washer P.d. 10
Washer D. 5

Washer D. 8x24
Washer, Toothed D.5
Ring-snap D.12

Ring Locking D 25
Screw-10x100 10g
Screw-s. Thread, 10ex 13te
Screw Tcei 4x50 Br
Screw Tcei 5x40 8¢
Screw Tcei 6x30 8¢
Screw Tcei 8x16 8¢
Screw Tcei 8x70 8¢
Screw Tcei 10x50 8g
Screw Tcei 10x20 8g



